6500 Series Vent
EPV-6500-*-*
< A selection of vents for specific applications
< Intrinsically safe operation
< Continuous flow vents for precise flow rates for dilution
applications
< Continuous flow measurement for dilution, purging, and
pressurization

for calculating purge time. They can be used for estimating purge time but the actual purge time will be automatically
calculated by the 6500 control unit. These graphs are used to determine which vent type will be best suited for the application.
Type Code
E P V - 6 5 0 0 - A A - 0 1
Configuration
01 High flow rate, low enclosure pressure, high leakage rate
03 Medium flow rate, medium encl pressure, medium leakage rate
05 Low flow rate, High enclosure pressure, low leakage rate
07 Continuous flow,  17 l/min to 85 l/min(0.6 to 3.0 scfm)
08 Continuous flow,  71 l/min to 226 l/min(2.5 to 8.0 scfm)
Material
AA 6000 series aluminum anodized body and cap
SS 6000 series aluminum anodized body and 316L stainless steel cap
Series of vents
6500 EPV-6500 vent
mbar
l/m
in
90
80
70
30
10
20
40
0 2018161412108642
60
50
0
mbar
l/m
in
90
70
30
10
40
0 987654321
60
0